
Questions & Discussion:  

Do you have a question/recommendations about the reopening plan or want to discuss any specific 

concerns?  Please click on the link to email one of our area leaders.  When in doubt, please contact the 

appropriate building principal.  We will be happy to answer and discuss it with you. 

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION 

For questions about... Contact information 

A course, assignment 

or resource  

The teacher of the course 

753-5841 (elementary office) 

753-5882 (secondary office) 

A technology-related 

problem or question 

Technology Help Desk Line for Teachers and Students: 753-5860.  General 

questions about technology systems:  ​dsvenson@clake.org  

Social-emotional or 

Personal, Behavioral 

Concerns 

Kara Smith: Elementary School Counselor/DASA Coordinator Elementary, 

753-5846, ​ksmith@clake.org  

Catherine Rivera: K-12 School Counselor, 753-5847, ​crivera@clake.org  

Jessica Cowan: 7/9/11 grade counselor, 753-5887,  ​jcowan@clake.org  

Jason Richardson: 8/10/12 grade counselor,753-5887;  ​jrichardson@clake.org  

Katrina Cummings: K-12 School Psychologist/504 Coordinator/DASA 

Coordinator Secondary, ​kcummings@clake.org 

Catherine Rivera: McKinney Vento Liaison,  ​crivera@clake.org  

Free/Reduced 

Breakfast & Lunch 

Jennifer Shearer: Cafeteria Manager, 753-5824,  ​jshearer@clake.org 

Transportation Jim Morrison: Transportation Director, 753-5901, ​jmorrison@clake.org 

Health Concerns School Nurses: 

Terry Smith, ​tsmith@clake.org  

Michelle Holley, ​mholley@clake.org 

753-5819 

Academic concern  

 

Classroom Teacher----->School Counselor----->Building Principal  

Special Education or 

504 plan questions 

Classroom Teacher-----> CSE Chairperson------>Director of Special Education, 

Megan Lundgren, 753-5877  

Pre-Kindergarten and Elementary Chairperson: Kimberly Siebert, 

ksiebert@clake.org​/ Secondary Chairperson: Kristine Stroth, ​kstroth@clake.org 

504 Chairperson: Katrina Cummings, ​kcummings@clake.org  

Building Principals Megan Lundgren, Elementary, 753-5841, ​mlundgren@clake.org  

Rachel Curtin, Secondary, 753-5882, ​rcurtin@clake.org 

Buildings & Grounds Patrick Quinn, 753-5825, ​pquinn@clake.org 
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